S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

0
cm
36 cm
14.17”
36
 c
m
14
.1
7”
59
.0
5”
150 cm
59.05”
Ceiling lamp Atollo 70 Ø 70 x 28 cm L82ATOEAP070D01
Wall lamp weight 15 Kg
lamp type 6xE26 LED 15W
Atollo 70 led Ø 70 x 28 cm L82ATOEAP070D41
weight 15 Kg
lamp type strip led 49.2W
luminous efficacy 7320 Lm
light colour 3000K
DIM 0-10V
CRI > 80
Atollo 100 Ø 100 x 30 cm L82ATOEAP100D01
weight 33 Kg
lamp type 8xE26 LED 15W
Atollo 100 led Ø 100 x 30 cm L82ATOEAP100D41
weight 33 Kg
lamp type strip led 65.6W
luminous efficacy 9760 Lm
light colour 3000K
DIM 0-10V
CRI > 80
Atollo 150 Ø 150 x 36 cm L82ATOEAP150D01
weight 53 Kg
lamp type 12xE26 LED 15W
Atollo 150 led Ø 150 x 36 cm L82ATOEAP150D41
weight 53 Kg
lamp type strip led 98.4W
luminous efficacy 14640 Lm
light colour 3000K

T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
ATOLLO™
OUTDOOR COLLECTION
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
P. 329P. 328
Lamp CodesDimensions Light source
Pendant lamp Atollo 70 Ø 70 x 20 cm L82ATOESO070D01
weight 13 Kg
lamp type 6xE26 LED 15W
Atollo 70 led Ø 70 x 20 cm L82ATOESO070D41
weight 13 Kg
lamp type strip led 49.2W
luminous efficacy 7320 Lm
light colour 3000K
DIM 0-10V
CRI > 80
Atollo 100 Ø 100 x 22 cm L82ATOESO100D01
weight 30 Kg
lamp type 8xE26 LED 15W
Atollo 100 led Ø 100 x 22 cm L82ATOESO100D41
weight 30 Kg
lamp type strip led 65.6W
luminous efficacy 9760 Lm
light colour 3000K
DIM 0-10V
CRI > 80
Atollo 150 Ø 150 x 28 cm L82ATOESO150D01
weight 50 Kg
lamp type 12xE26 LED 15W
Atollo 150 led Ø 150 x 28 cm L82ATOESO150D41
weight 50 Kg
lamp type strip led 98.4W
luminous efficacy 14640 Lm
light colour 3000K